Thai

Country Cafe

Takeaway Menu

“Real Thai Food in Tawa”

www.thaicountrycafe.co.nz
124 Main Road, Tawa
Phone 04 232 8555

Fully Licensed and BYO Wine

Open Tuesday to Sunday
5pm until late
We also do groups, private

functions and catering by
arrangement

Effective from 1 January 2024

Appetisers Salads
Al Spring Rolls $9.00 TS1  Grilled Chicken, Beef or Pork $20.00
Salad
A2 Thai Style Tofu $8.00
TS2  Pork, Squid and Prawn Glass $23.00
A3 Red Curry Fish Cakes (Tod Mun $11.00 Noodle Salad (Yam Woon Sen)
Pla)
TS3  Ocean Salad (Yam Talay Thai) $24.00
A5 Money Bags $9.00
A6 Curry Puffs $9.00
i 11. . .
A7 Chicken Satays $11.00 Isarn SpECIaltIES
A8 Mixed Appetiser (A1-A7 8 pieces $17.00
in total) T Isarn Salad (Larb)
Chicken $20.00
A9  Summer Rolls with Chicken $12.00 Fish $22.00
Duck $22.00
A11 Roti with Satay Sauce $6.00
TI2 Carrot Salad (Som Tam) $16.00
Soups Extras
ST Tom Yum Small/Large El Jasmine Rice $1.00
Chicken $11.00/$18.00
Prawns $14.00/$22.00 E2 Sticky Rice $4.00
Seafood $14.00/$24.00
E3 Roti $5.00
S2 Clear Chicken Soup $10.00/$17.00

S3

Coconut (Tom Kha)
Chicken
Seafood

$11.00/$18.00
$14.00/$24.00
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Mains

M1 Stir Fry with Chilli and Thai Basil
(Pad Grapow)
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Lamb

M2 Stir Fry with Garlic and Pepper
Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Lamb

M3 Sweet and Sour (Pad Priow Wahn)
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Fish

M5 Stir Fry with Cashew Nuts
Chicken, Beef or Pork

M6 Stir Fry with Ginger (Pad King)
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Fish

M7  Stir Fry with Satay Sauce
Chicken, Beef or Pork

M8  Stir Fry with Chilli Paste
Chicken, Beef or Pork

M10 Stir Fried Noodles (Pad Thai)
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Prawns

M12 Fried Rice
Chicken, Beef or Pork

Effective from 1 January 2024

$20.00
$21.00

$20.00
$21.00

$20.00
$21.00

$21.00

$20.00
$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
$22.00

$20.00

Curries Vegetarian
C1 Red or Green Curry Vi Summer Rolls with Vegetables $10.00
Chicken, Beef or Pork $20.00 and Thai Herbs
Lamb $21.00
Fish $22.00 V2 Mushroom Tom Yum $10.00
Prawns $22.00
V3 Tofu Isarn Salad (Larb) $18.00
C2 Penang Curry
Chicken, Beef or Pork $20.00 V4 Carrot Salad (Som Tam) $18.00
Lamb $21.00
V5 Pumpkin, Chilli and Thai Basil $18.00
C4 Masaman Curry Stir Fry
Beef $20.00
Lamb $21.00 V6 Stir Fried Eggplant and Tofu $18.00
C5 Duck Red Curry $21.00 V7 Sweet and Sour Tofu and $18.00
Vegetables (Pad Priow Wahn)
C6 Pineapple Red Curry
Beef or Pork $21.00 V8 Tofu Stir Fry with Ginger (Pad $18.00
Prawns $23.00 King)
C7 Yellow Curry V9 Stir Fried Noodles (Pad Thai) with  $18.00
Chicken, Beef or Pork $20.00 Tofu
Lamb $21.00
V10 Eggplant and Bamboo Green $18.00
Curry
V11 Kumara and Pineapple Red Curry  $18.00
V12 Seasonal Vegetable Yellow Curry  $18.00
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